
! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

ÎÎ ÎÎÎ ÎÎÎÎÎÎ

ÎÎÎ ÎÎ ÎÎÎ ÎÎÎ Î

ÎÎ ÎÎÎÎÎÎ ÎÎÎ

ÎÎÎ Î ÎÎÎÎÎÎ ÎÎ

Î
ÎÎ ÎÎÎÎ ÎÎÎÎ

ÎÎÎ ÎÎ ÎÎ ÎÎÎÎÎÎ ÎÎÎ

Î

ÎÎÎÎÎÎÎÎ

Î

ÎÎÎÎÎÎÎÎÎ

Î

Î ÎÎÎÎÎÎÎ

Î
ÎÎ

ÎÎÎÎÎÎ Î

Ì

Ì
Ì

Ì

Ì

Ì

28
8

28
6

28
4

28
2

28
0

27
8

27
6 30
2

30
0

29
8

29
6

29
4

29
2

29
0

27
4

27
2

27
0

26
8

26
6

26
4

26
2

26
0

25
8

25
6

25
4

25
2

25
0

24
8

24
6

176

178

170

172

174

180

182

184

186

188

190

192

194

196

198

200

202

204

206

136

138

140

142

144

146

148

150

152

154

156

158

160

162

164

166

168

30
3

29
9

29
5

29
1

28
7

28
3

27
9

27
5

27
1

26
7

26
3

25
9

25
5

25
1

24
7

175

171

179

183

187

191

195

199

203

139

143

147

151

155

159

163

167

30
1

29
3

28
5

27
7

26
9

26
1

25
3

173

181

189

197

205

141

149

157

165

29
7

28
1

27
3

26
5

25
7

24
9

177

185

193

201

137

145

153

161

28
9

169 30
2

30
0

29
8

29
6

29
4

29
2

29
0

28
8

28
6

28
4

28
2

28
0

27
8

27
6

27
4

27
2

27
0

26
8

26
6

26
4

26
2

26
0

25
8

25
6

25
4

25
2

25
0

24
8

24
6

176

178

170

172

174

180

182

184

186

188

190

192

194

196

198

200

202

204

206

136

138

140

142

144

146

148

150

152

154

156

158

160

162

164

166

168

30
3

29
9

29
5

29
1

28
7

28
3

27
9

27
5

27
1

26
7

26
3

25
9

25
5

25
1

24
7

175

171

179

183

187

191

195

199

203

135

139

143

147

151

155

159

163

167

30
1

29
3

28
5

27
7

26
9

26
1

25
3

24
5

173

181

189

197

205

141

149

157

165

29
7

28
1

27
3

26
5

25
7

24
9

177

185

193

201

137

145

153

161
28
9169

BU
RN
S D
R

SH
ER
RI
 LN

COUNTY 20635 RD

RENO RD

CUYAMA RD

COUNTY 20672 RD

CANFIELD RD

CALMADA

PA
CE
R 
RD

QUARRY RD

PALA RD

BARBAROSA RD

SHEPHERD CT

SL
OA
N 
RD

PIO
NE
ER
 R
D

NI
GH
TS
HA
DE
 R
D

DOESKIN RD

SNYDER RD

MOUNTAIN VIEW LN

SOUTH RD

HUASNA RD

WAALEW RD

MA
RI
SC
O 
RD

CA
LIC
O 
RD

TAJANTA RD

LITTLE TEEPEE RD

SL
OA
N 
RD

LIL
LIA
N 
WA
Y

UNNAMED RD

KEATOR RD

COSTA RD

EL
DE
R 
ST

LEXINGTON ST

MCROBERTS RD

HAWKBILL RD

KANSA RD

SIT
TO
N 
RD

ZUNI RD

LA
GU
NA
 SE
CA
 D
R

LA
PP
YS
 TR
L

FL
OW
ER
 R
D

CH
IC
AG
O 
RD

KENNETH WAY

RE
DW
IN
G 
RD

CO
YO
TE
 D
R

THUNDERBIRD RD

TH
OM
AS
 D
R

FLATHEAD RD

EL
 PA
SO
 D
RRESOTO RD

CH
IAN
TO
S 
RD

CLARK DR

CH
AP
AR
RA
L R
D

BY
RO
N 
DR

VIA VISTA RD

STANDING ROCK RDBA
RB
AR
A L
N

ROXBURY RD

FA
IRV
IEW
 VA
LL
EY
 RD

CHEROKEE RD

JACKSON RD

OL
DE
NB
UR
G 
RD

PAPAGO RD

OLD MINE RD

JOHNSON RD

VALDEZ AVE

RUNNING BREEZE RD

CAHUILLA RD

IR

RC

RS-1

IR

RC

RL-20

RL-40

RL-20

RL-40

RL-20

RL-5

RC

FW

RL-20

RL-20

RC

RL-20

RL-20

RL-40

IC

RC

RC

RC

RS-1

RL

RC

RS-1

RL-5

RL

IC

RL

LV/RC

LV/RC

LV/RC LV/AG

RL

RL-20

RC

RL

Mountains

McInnis Spring

Isabelle Spring

Quail Spring

Horse Spring

Amaral Spring

Reeves Lake
(Dry)

Black Mountain

Fairview          Mountains

North Lucerne Valley

Fairview Valley

Sidewinder Mountain

Apple Valley

Granite

R1WR1WR2W
R1WR2W

T6N
T5NT6N

T5N

R1W
R1W

R2W
R2W

T6N
T5N

2219 20 23 24 19 2021

6 5 4 3 2 1 6 5

15 14 13 1818 1717 16

31 32 3433 35 3136 32

8 9 10 11 12 7 87

2930 28 25 302627 29

30 29

19 20 21 22 23
19

24
20

18 17 16 15 14 13 18 17

7 8 9 10 11 12 7 8

T05NR02W

T06NR02W

µ

Z:\
Pr
oje
ctW
ork
Fil
es
\G
en
Pla
n\L
UD
sM
ap
s\L
UD
s_
De
tai
l3.
mx
d

Plo
t D
ate
: 1
2/2
8/2
00
7, 
09
:21
 AM

San Bernardino County Land Use Plan
GENERAL PLAN

Land Use Zoning Districts
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County designated Land Use Zoning Districts do not apply to Federal or State owned property.

Land Use Zoning Districts 
 

AG – Agriculture   CS – Service Commercial RC – Resource Conservation 
CG – General Commercial  FW – Floodway   RL – Rural Living 
CH – Highway Commercial  IC – Community Industrial RM – Multiple Residential 
CN – Neighborhood Commercial IN – Institutional   RS – Single Residential 
CO – Office Commercial  IR – Regional Industrial  SD – Special Development 
CR – Rural Commercial   OS – Open Space  SP – Specific Plan 

Jurisdictional Control data is for informational purposes only and is not part of the General Plan Land Use Zoning.  The 
depiction of the various land ownership categories is the best available information but cannot be guaranteed accurate.  
For current land ownership information please contact the San Bernardino County Assessor’s Office.  

Jurisdictional Control
BLM
National Park
National Forest
Military

State
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